
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"  

From: Bill Hossler - Director 

Date: Dec 22 - Jan 9  - December 2025 

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING" 

Trac 

27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 
46

Program Title 

Change One’s Course 
Close The Gate 
Yesterday’s Garbage 
A Better Father 
No Arms—No Legs 

Conquering Stress 
Little Things In Life 
Off To College 
Praying For Food 
Search For Happiness 

Walk In The Woods 
Between Steps 
Forgiving 
Guidelines For Living 
Reliability 

Promo Intro 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
30 Sec Promo

Prog # 

462 
463 
464 
465 
466 

467 
468 
469 
470 
471 

472 
473 
474 
475 
476 


