To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: Dec 22 - Jan 9 - December **2025**

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
Hac	1 Togram True	l 110g π
27	Change One's Course	462
28	Close The Gate	463
29	Yesterday's Garbage	464
30	A Better Father	465
31	No Arms—No Legs	466
32	Conquering Stress	467
33	Little Things In Life	468
34	Off To College	469
35	Praying For Food	470
36	Search For Happiness	471
37	Walk In The Woods	472
38	Between Steps	473
39	Forgiving	474
40	Guidelines For Living	475
41	Reliability	476
42	Promo Intro	
43	15 Sec Promo	
44	15 Sec Promo	
45	15 Sec Promo	
46	30 Sec Promo	